	e Services. por 1 sonos).	MUA119142011	
Date In: 26/10/2019 10'.09	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
RETNO-NA/ 7MI19019E17/	SAS e-filling		
Veh No. SGP 6882	E-mail (ajala shes, AlC 2hes)		
0.01 2610/2015 19:35	l-Motor Claim Form	6	·
OD TP ! Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h	s, TP 4brs)	
	i-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
22	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	lo Owner/Wksp	
Proformed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tol: F:	ox:
TP Particulars: Veh No: So	Lates) inc(	.)/Non-INC( ).	
Owner / Driver: (		Tcl:	)
The same of the sa	riod: (	Cover Type: (	)
Confirmed by : (	· Date:	Timer	)
	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	00%]
	Warranty: YES ( )/NO (	<u> </u>	
Excess: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,0	000()/\$2,000()		
Sonerd Helian Executive Manual Electric	<b>"公式以下的工作的企业的分类。"</b>	并在因前的时代亦作的。	LOH . 11
TENDENDE A SOURCE SERVICE SERV	HOTH OLD AND MANUSCRIPTION AND INTERPRETABLE OF A 14 SERVICE.	<b>有到学习学的作品等以外的别人化学生的工工工工工工工</b>	Walter Bank hu .
(communication) (communication	Courtesy Car ( )		Marinons by .
The state of the s	Courtesy Car ( )		ide allians by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)		in sallians by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	( ·)		in the little of
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	( ·)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	( ·)		in Stallions by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	( ·)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	( ·)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	( ·)		Selection 1.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	( ·)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	( ·) 000] ( ) ; ;		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	( · )  ( · )  ( · )  ( · )  ( · )  ( · )  ( · )  ( · )  ( · )  ( · )	Reporting (\$30)s Assessment (\$100); INC (\$10	A production of production of the production of
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  MAIR 7999	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Reporting (330); Assessment (\$100); INC (110); S40/3	A STATE OF S
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  MAINTAGE  MOINTAGE  MOINTA	DAL; Acadent  DA Damage  DT 1 Follow-T	Raporting (\$30)s Asserting (\$100); INC (\$10)  security Survey (Resurvey)	And Constitution of Straight
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  MAPA 1999  iven/Owner:  Intact No:	DAR; Academy Spring For slaimhus a 6) TR; Re-laupse	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC (310); Ireaty b Survey (Resurvey); Islant INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); Ilon	And Control of State
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  MAPA 1999  MINIMAL REPAIR REPAIR INSPECTION  VOICE PROPERTY OF THE P	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC (210); Assessment (5100);	And Control of State
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Data Comes  Apply 1999  Introductions  iver/Owner:  Intact No:  Intaged Portion:	DAT: Acadent  DAT: Follow-T  For claiming a  7) NI: Iday DA  4) NTUC Addition  On!  NS: Courtory  NS: Courtory	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$10); Incurs Burvey (Resurvey); Inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); Ilon SMRT Survey Aal Services; Cer/Tpl Allowance	3
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Onto China (Augusta)	1) AR; Acaident 2) DA i Darreye 3) TP i Follow-Ti 5) PT ; Follow-Ti For elalimint at 6) TR; Re-largee 7) NI ; Idav DA 4) NTUC Additio OD! • NS; Courtosy	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$10); Frough Survey (Resurvey) Island INC Only (Wef 10 Jan 200); Itom EMRT Survey and Services; Cer / Tpi Allowance ir Inspection	45 45 45 45 46 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Onto China Septembra 4  Onto China Septembra 4  iver/Owner:  Intact No:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR; Acaident 2) DA; Damage 3) TF; Follow-Ti 5) FF; Follow-Ti Forelaimhia as 6) TR; Ra-laspae 7) NI; Idae DA 4) NTUC Additio OD; NS; Courtesy	Reporting (330); Assessment (\$100); INC (110); Frough Burvey (Resurvey); Island INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); Ilon  EMRT Survey and Services; Cer / Tpt Allowance in Incpection in Incpecti	45
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Out Charles  Apple 1999  Inturned Bond Control  iven/Owner:  Intact No:  Intaged Portion;	DOLOGIA  DAR: Acadent  DA: Darrage  DTF: Follow-Ti  SPT: Follow-Ti  For slaiming a  6) TR: Re-largee  7) NI: Idee DA:  4) NTUC Addition  ODL'  NS: Courtosy  NG: Repela C  *NI: Royal C	Reporting (330); Assessment (\$100); INC (110); Frough Burvey (Resurvey); Island INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); Ilon  EMRT Survey and Services; Cer / Tpt Allowance in Incpection in Incpecti	45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 4

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	26/10/2019 10:09	
Date Of Accident	25/10/2019 19:35	
act Location Of Accident ALONG LOYANG AVENUE TOWARDS CHANGI VILLAGE		
Country/State of Loss		

Date Of Accident	25/10/2019 19:35		
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG LOYANG AVENUE TOWARDS CHANGI VILLAGE		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SGP688Z		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	MOHAMAD KAHAR BIN ABU HASSAN		
NRIC No	S6829522Z		
Email Address	KAHARHASSAN@GMAIL.COM		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92388281		
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-92388281		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	BMW		
Model	X1		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY		
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD		
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	18-MU012400R01		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	MOHAMAD KAHAR BIN ABU HASSAN		
NRIC No	S68295227		

_					
D	r	i	V	P	r
	٠.	۰	•	·	٠.

NRIC No S6829522Z Date Of Birth 10/09/1968 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 10/09/1987

Driving Experience 32 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-92388281

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-92388281

EMail Address KAHARHASSAN@GMAIL.COM Address 18 JALAN MESRA

Postcode 368775

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: WIFE

GENDER:

FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO NO

2

NO

YES

NO

2

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJL8652J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MITSUBISHI

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

UNKNOWN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

91077062/91268654 (VINCENT)

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Wholed Kaher & Abu Hassin Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

26/10/2019

## DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I stopped at the traffic high alway logging Avenue apposite Hender camp. I accidentally release my footbreake pedal and my car be moved forward and hightly bit the car infort of me
come lacidouble belone I obtante setal de
camp. Tacada my foot welle pedal and my car
to moved forward and lightly bit the can infort of me
SJL 8652], mitsubishi. The accident happened on 25/10/201 at 1935 hrs. Nobody was injured othing the accident.
at 100th a 100th a 100th at 10
at 1935 ms. Nobbay was injured during the accident.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 26/10/2019 1020mg.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (25.) 10 /2019 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (1935: )(HH:MM)
LOCATION: Loyang Aveince
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SCIP 6867
b)INSURANCE COMPANY: Tokio warine
CIPOLICY NUMBER: 18-MUDIZHOO-ROI
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
SIMAKE & MODEL:
F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
9/ CHICLE CATEGORY: [PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTOPOVOLE)
HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: Private we
IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD BARTY CHANGE (YES/NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)  2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
AINAMENTAL & Kalaa & Plan Harris
DINPIC/FIN/PASSBORT S/830 F33 /2
CIADDRESS: 18 Jalan Mega 526277
WIFE:
* CONTINUE TO A LIE
The of passanger DRIVER
(Including diam) all NAME:
CONTACT:
c)ADDRESS:
*d)DATE OF BIPTH: ( 10 / 00 ) 10/0
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) OUTDOOR)
FICATE OF DRIVING PASC 31 Oct 1987
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
" NO, NEWTHONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INCLINED. OANGE
STREATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS
DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WET / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO)
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
He of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: STL 8652 J MODEL MITCHERY
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:
A LIDIO ITALIA A ARA A
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE CONTACT: 91077062 9126 8650
No of passanger of VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL: Vincent
el Delveris Manage
Including driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:
email = kaharhassan e gmail. com
VIDEO









Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd.

Company Reg. No. 19230001 MN (051 Reg No. MZ 0000023-4) 20 McCellum Strees #09-01 Tokoo Marine Centre Singapore 060046 1 (66) 6221 6111 F (66) 6221 4355 / (66) 6224 0895 E tras-otokoo



### Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Policy No.: 18-MU012400-R01 (Private Motor Car)

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis No.: WBAHS120405F02917

2. Name of Policyholder

MR MOHAMAD KAHAR BIN ABU HASSAN

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

30/11/2018

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

29/11/2019

Persons or Class of Persons entitled to drive\* (a) The Policyholder.

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission. Provided that the Person delving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other Lives or orgalation to drive the Moore Vehicle or has been as permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law are by reason of any exactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Rocal Traffic Act and its registeration under the Rocal Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or famings.

6. Limitations as to use\*
Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policybolder's business.
The policy does not cover use for litre or reward, racting, pace—making, refusbility trial, speed testing or the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inspirative by Section 8 of the Moner Vehicles (Third Party Rads and Compensation) Act (Chapter 180) and Section 96 of the Monet Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysta), are not so be included under those breakings.

We hereby certify that the Pyticy to which this Certificate relates is toused in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles. (Third Porty Risks and Compressation) Act (Chapter 18%) and Part IV of the Road Tramport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please refer to the Policy Schodule for full details, terms and conditions of the insurance.

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

This Certificate is not transferable. During no currency, if the instruce is cascelled for actionoccur reason, you must return the Certificate to Toloro Marine Instrument Singapore Ltd. within 7 days thereof or, if the Certificate has been limit destroyed, you must make a statuturey declaration to that effect. Fallow to comply with this duty is an offence under Money Vehicle (Third Purty Bioks and Compressations Act (Chapter 180)).

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Account: 1932DDA

Insurance Plan: Comprehensive Approved Workshop Plan
Policy Exces: Comprehensive Approved Workshop Plan
Policy Exces: Comprehensive Approved Workshop Plan
Powelling Market Value
Own Damage Claims SGD 400
Windscreen Excess SGD 100

User Name: Interprediation from TM O

Printed 25/11/2018



List of Approved Workshops (With 24 Hours Towing Service) 24-hour Hotline - 1800 225 8647 (In Singapore) --65 6225 8647 (In Malaysia/Thailand)

Zone	Area	Name of Workshop	Address
	Arts Mr No	All Limitation Company	No. 16 And Montal and Pale 3A, 407 (In this Authority Science)
	- Higher con	Chang Nor Motor Server	THE THE PROGRAM HAS THE THINK AND ANY AND AND ADDRESS. SACROWAY
	Alexandra	KAN Water Co. Sale Red. (Exclusions Hopela's Parallel Import Vehicles)	250 Altrandio Sons, Sciolagos)
	Build Merch	Récus Automotive Plurist	DA 1000 BURG Merch Lave J. #65 d4 School 22
		Maria de la companya	





